06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
06 Shuttering Magnet
Shuttering magnet refers to magnetic parts for precast concrete industry.
They are mainly used for fixing and fastening, with which the traditional way is to use fasteners,
pins and usually needs a long-time labor-consuming preparation work. Using magnetic parts,
which produce strong holding force as a result of the magnet inside and optimized magnetic
circuit design, saves huge amount of time.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
1) Large range of magnets for precast from small magnetic nailing plate, magnetic ferrule to
large magnetic shuttering and profile systems are available.
2)  Custom request on design, strength and coating etc. can be provided.
3) Easy operation and great reliability.
*We test the holding force of magnetic assembly by attaching it on a 20mm thick steel sheet at room temperature and then pulling it slowly in vertical
direction with the device that is sensitive enough to record the strength at the moment when magnetic assembly is separated from the steel sheet.
This is to give you a reference where the actual holding force in real application could be different with the change of, for example, pulling direction,
thickness of the surface etc.
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Shuttering magnet
Item No.
L W H Force weight
mm mm mm Kg N Lbs KG
SM-450 170 60 40 450 4410 991 2.7
SM-900 280 60 40 900 8820 1982 4.5
SM-1500 320 120 60 1500 14700 3304 8
SM-1800 320 120 60 1800 17640 3965 9
SM-2100 320 120 60 2100 20580 4625 10
*We test the holding force of magnetic assembly by attaching it on a 20mm thick steel sheet at room temperature and then pulling it slowly in vertical
direction with the device that is sensitive enough to record the strength at the moment when magnetic assembly is separated from the steel sheet.
This is to give you a reference where the actual holding force in real application could be different with the change of, for example, pulling direction,
thickness of the surface etc.
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Shuttering magnet with back plate
Item No.
L L1 T H h W Force Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg N Lbs KG
SM-900-H 210 200 70 150 70 50 900 8820 1982 5.1
*We test the holding force of magnetic assembly by attaching it on a 20mm thick steel sheet at room temperature and then pulling it slowly in vertical
direction with the device that is sensitive enough to record the strength at the moment when magnetic assembly is separated from the steel sheet.
This is to give you a reference where the actual holding force in real application could be different with the change of, for example, pulling direction,
thickness of the surface etc.
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Magnet plate
Item No.
L W H Force
mm mm mm Kg N Lbs
SWNL100F 100 40 22 450 4410 991
SWNL200F-1 200 40 22 900 8820 1982
SWNL200F-2 200 90 22 1500 14700 3304
SWNL240F-1 240 90 22 1800 17640 3965
SWNL240F-2 240 90 22 2100 20580 4625
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
U profile shutter magnet
Item No.
L W H S D B1
mm mm mm mm mm mm
SM-70/840 840 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1000 1000 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1200 1200 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1400 1400 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1500 1500 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1560 1560 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/1800 1800 61 70 160 320 160
SM-70/2100 2100 61 70 160 320 160
*We test the holding force of magnetic assembly by attaching it on a 20mm thick steel sheet at room temperature and then pulling it slowly in vertical
direction with the device that is sensitive enough to record the strength at the moment when magnetic assembly is separated from the steel sheet.
This is to give you a reference where the actual holding force in real application could be different with the change of, for example, pulling direction,
thickness of the surface et
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Magnetic recess former
ltem No
D H h d M Force Weight
mm mm mm mm   Lbs Kg N g
RDNB60F-1.3t 60 27.5 17.5 20.5 M8 110 50 490 381.5
RDNB74F-2.5t 74 33 20 30 M10 220 100 980 690
RDNB94F-5t 94 42 27 38 M12 264 120 1176 1400
RDNB118F-10t 118 53 40 48.5 M12 418 190 1862 2625
*We test the holding force of magnetic assembly by attaching it on a 20mm thick steel sheet at room temperature and then pulling it slowly in vertical
direction with the device that is sensitive enough to record the strength at the moment when magnetic assembly is separated from the steel sheet.
This is to give you a reference where the actual holding force in real application could be different with the change of, for example, pulling direction,
thickness of the surface et
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Rubberized magnetic former
ltem No
D H h d M Force
mm mm mm mm   Lbs Kg N
RCNB68F-1.3t 68 35 21 20 M10 110 50 490
RCNB83F-2.5t 83 36 22.5 29 M10 330 150 1470
RCNB105F-5t 105 42 28 38 M12 661 300 2940
RCNB130F-10t 130 53 39 48.5 M12 881 400 3920
06 Shuttering Magnet
     Address: RM 808  BLD#4, 99 Shangwu Dadao, Huaqiao Kunshan Jiangsu 215332 China
Tel: +86 512 5035 7618               Email: sales6@weizhongmagnetics.com
Rubber ring for recess former